
REF No. : WLFM
Features: High strength, good filtration performance, no adhesive, 
non-toxic and other advantages.
Application: Mainly used in medical and health labor protection 
products such as surgical gowns, surgical caps, protective clothing, 
hand washing clothes, handbags, etc.
Color: White, Blue
Specifications:  Weight and width are customizable (width≤3.2M), 
commonly used: 25g*1600mm, 30*1600mm, 35*1600mm, 
40*1600mm, 45*1600mm.

WLFM25BCN16001
WLFM35BCN16001
WLFM45BCN16001
WLFSMMS35BCN16001
WLFSMMS45BCN16001
WLFSSMMS25BCN16001
WLFSSMMS30BCN16001
WLFSSMMS35BCN16001
WLFSSMMS40BCN16001
WLFSSMMS45BCN16001

SMS
SMS
SMS 

SMMS
SMMS

SSMMS
SSMMS
SSMMS
SSMMS
SSMMS

25
35
45
35
45
25
30
35
40
45

Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

150
300
400
400
500
300
400
500
600
700

1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags
1 roll/bags

REF. Weight/gsm Color PackageSize/mmHydrostatic pressure
/mmH2OFabric

SMS series

12

HEALEECARE


