## **SMS** series

## REF No. : WLFM

**Features:** High strength, good filtration performance, no adhesive, non-toxic and other advantages.

Application: Mainly used in medical and health labor protection products such as surgical gowns, surgical caps, protective clothing, hand washing clothes, handbags, etc. Color: White, Blue

**Specifications:** Weight and width are customizable (width≤3.2M), commonly used: 25g\*1600mm, 30\*1600mm, 35\*1600mm, 40\*1600mm, 45\*1600mm.





REF.	Fabric	Weight/gsm	Color	Hydrostatic pressure /mmH₂O	Size/mm	Package
WLFM25BCN16001	SMS	25	Blue	150	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFM35BCN16001	SMS	35	Blue	300	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFM45BCN16001	SMS	45	Blue	400	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSMMS35BCN16001	SMMS	35	Blue	400	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSMMS45BCN16001	SMMS	45	Blue	500	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSSMMS25BCN16001	SSMMS	25	Blue	300	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSSMMS30BCN16001	SSMMS	30	Blue	400	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSSMMS35BCN16001	SSMMS	35	Blue	500	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSSMMS40BCN16001	SSMMS	40	Blue	600	1600	1 roll/bags
WLFSSMMS45BCN16001	SSMMS	45	Blue	700	1600	1 roll/bags